VESDA-E REMOTE ACCESSORIES
DISPLAY, RELAY AND 19" SUBRACK
The VESDA-E Remote Accessories are the next generation of ancillary devices designed to complement VESDA-E
aspirating smoke detectors and provide primary reporting and remote monitoring of new and existing VESDA systems
over VESDAnet. These remote modules are commonly used in large and restricted access areas to allow remote
monitoring with added convenience and ease.
Remote Modules
The remote modules consist of the following configurations:

VESDA-E REMOTE ACCESSORIES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
Remote Module
VER-A10-0 Remote Module Display No Relays
VER-A10-7 Remote Module Display (7 Relays)
VER-A10-12 Remote Module Display (12 Relays)
VER-A30 Remote Module VESDAnet/Ethernet/USB
VER-A40-7 Remote Module (7 Relays) only
VER-A40-12 Remote Module (12 Relays) only
Subrack Module
VEK-A10-0 Subrack Kit Display No Relays
VEK-A10-7 Subrack Kit Display (7 Relays)
VEK-A10-12 Subrack Kit Display (12 Relays)
VEK-A30 Subrack Kit VESDAnet/Ethernet/USB
VEK-A40-7 Subrack Kit (7 Relays)
VEK-A40-12 Subrack Kit (12 Relays)
VEK-0 Subrack Kit Blank Plate
VEK-0000 Subrack 19"
Specifications
Specification Value
Supply Voltage 18 to 30 VDC (24 VDC Nominal)
Power Consumption